e/ B

a

Home

Company
| Management

8

'Back to Cardholder Search
@ Back To Statement Details

A

Statement and Payment Information @ H o (./k or m )‘ dd’& 5&%00 ’ =
<]

Transaction Derails €@

E
=]
=
(]

‘ , S I N E S S MTN HOME SCHOOL DISTRICT - «
RD M AN AGIEMENTI

Cycle To Date Activity
Current Purchases:
Current Cash Advances:

Current Credits:

Statement Balances
Previous Balance:
Purchases:

Cash:
Other Charges:
Finance Charges:

New Balance:

Payment Information

Minimum Payment Due:

Description

Post Date

Trans Date

Amount

Originating Account v

Statement dated 09/29/2020

Manage Filters

B3 My Links ~ Penny Black >

Search Cardholder / Account Detail @
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$189.88
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

=]

Posting Date v

Credit (All Pages)
Debit (All Pages)

Current Payments: $0.00
Special: $0.00
Credits: $0.00
Payments $0.00
Payment Due Date: 10/24/2020

Reference D Categories

Trans Date v Description « Merchant Categoriesv Referencev Amount v

No Record Exists

($0.00i
$0.00
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